
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not qualified 
DQ 

No. 

260 
122 

4 
31 
16 
5 

193 
33 
8 

101 
36 

175 
214 
57 

256 
259 
116 
62 
92 

177 
90 

187 
276 
71 

143 
100 
82 

114 

3 

Name 

Remi Nyegaard 
Tom Johnsson 
Rickard Sandberg 
Rasmus Sjöberg 
Oskar Olsson 
Kim Lindström 
Calle Sjöö 
Björn Andersson 
Per Nyberg 
Dennis Todler 
Franz Löfquist 
Fredrik Lind 
Emil Löfquist 
Viktor Marklund 
Max Enegård 
Anton Wallin 
Mats Åkerblom 
Henrik Larsson 
Fredrik Holmqvist 
Adam Sundin 
Fredrik Schelin 
Joakim Nander 
Andreas Övgård 
Emil Ring 
Anton Carlsson 
Jonathan Von Knorring 
Erik Rosendahl 
Tim Blomgren 

Max Von Schoting 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Best Tm 

1:59.421 
1:59.870 
2:01.987 
2:02.035 
2:02.565 
2:02.949 
2:03.866 
2:06.008 
2:06.293 
2:08.623 
2:08.861 
2:09.068 
2:09.949 
2:10.891 
2:11.381 
2:12.019 
2:12.302 
2:12.659 
2:12.953 
2:13.059 
2:13.602 
2:13.727 
2:14.181 
2:14.385 
2:15.327 
2:16.060 
2:20.947 
2:42.614 

2:04.742 

Diff 

0.449 
2.566 
2.614 
3.144 
3.528 
4.445 
6.587 
6.872 
9.202 
9.440 
9.647 

10.528 
11.470 
11.960 
12.598 
12.881 
13.238 
13.532 
13.638 
14.181 
14.306 
14.760 
14.964 
15.906 
16.639 
21.526 
43.193 

Best Speed 

49,499 
49,313 
48,458 
48,439 
48,229 
48,078 
47,723 
46,911 
46,805 
45,958 
45,873 
45,799 
45,489 
45,161 
44,993 
44,775 
44,680 
44,559 
44,461 
44,425 
44,245 
44,203 
44,054 
43,987 
43,681 
43,446 
41,939 
36,351 

47,387 

In Lap 

4 
2 
6 
5 
2 
5 
4 
4 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
5 
2 
6 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
7 
4 
6 
2 

4 

Club 

Re Motorsport 
Kinds MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Järva MK 
MK Tranan 
Järva MK 
Tibro MK 
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
Bollnäs MK 
Lunner Motorsport 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Tidaholms MK 
Limhamns MK 
SMK Gävle 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Tomelilla MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Anderslövs MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Vadstenaavdelning 
Vrigstad MK 
Falköpings MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
SMK Kungsör 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Team/Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 
KAWASAKI TEAM GREEN/VALVOLINE 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 
KTM Scandinavia 
JE68/KTM 

Kawasaki Team Green/Valvoline 

Team Lillemans MC 
Team Luvaracing Sweden 
Fam Sundgren Bygg/MC Hörnan 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 
Motostar Racing 

Carla Pro Shop 

Team Qbena Racing 

JG:s TRADING.com 
Team Katalysatoråtervinning 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 3 

MX 1 Open 

MX1 - Tidskval  - Grupp B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:45:05 

Bogebanan 1,642 km 

2014-06-07 11:40 


